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Tioga County

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank
1 Susquehanna Health System

Ward Manufacturing LLC

Waupaca Foundry Inc

Employer

Northern Tioga School District

PA State System of Higher Education
Southern Tioga School District

State Government

Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Truck-Lite Co LLC

MedPlast Engineered Products Inc
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Wellsboro Area School District
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Tioga County Commissioners
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Tapco International Corporation
Citizens & Northern Bank
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Federal Government
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First Citizens National Bank
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Broad Acres Nursing Home Association
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Lowe's Home Centers LLC
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Weis Markets Inc
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GIW Enterprises
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Osram Sylvania Inc
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Acorn Markets Inc
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North Penn Comprehensive Health Services
Penn-Wells Hotel
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Dominion Transmission Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
2nd Quarter, 2016

Employer
BJ Inspections Inc
Martha Lloyd Community Residential Facility
Service Access & Management Inc
Keck's Food Service
Kingdom Inc
Community Resources for Independence
Partners in Progress Inc
Electri-Cord Manufacturing Co
Goodwill Industries of North Central PA
Tyoga Container Co Inc
Aramark Facility Services LLC
Tioga County Human Services Agency
Tops Pt LLC
Dolgencorp LLC
The Wood Company
Bradford Tioga Head Start Inc
Concern-Prof Svcs for Children
Metalkraft Industries Inc
Aramark Services Inc
Brubacher Excavating Inc
Daland Corporation
Tri State Trucking Company
C & T Enterprises
Sandhoo's Inc
Dandy Mini Marts Inc
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pennsylvania .. Top 50 Industries

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

NAICS Industry Description
Elementary and Secondary Schools
Restaurants and Other Eating Places
Foundries
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support
Plastics Product Manufacturing
Individual and Family Services
General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools
Motor Vehicle Parts Manufacturing
Depository Credit Intermediation
Other General Merchandise Stores
Grocery Stores
Gasoline Stations
Nursing Care Facilities
Building Material and Supplies Dealers
Support Activities for Mining
Offices of Physicians
Automobile Dealers
Traveler Accommodation
Special Food Services
Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Child Day Care Services
Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Civic and Social Organizations
Residential Mental Retardation, Mental Health and Substance Abuse Facilities
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
Specialized Freight Trucking
Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
Glass and Glass Product Manufacturing
Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution
Postal Service
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
General Freight Trucking
Electrical and Electronic Goods Merchant Wholesalers
Other Amusement and Recreation Industries
Administration of Environmental Quality Programs
School and Employee Bus Transportation
Pipeline Transportation of Natural Gas
Automotive Repair and Maintenance
Offices of Other Health Practitioners
Health and Personal Care Stores
Grocery and Related Product Merchant Wholesalers
Oil and Gas Extraction
Other Wood Product Manufacturing
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services
Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers
Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Stores
Offices of Dentists
Converted Paper Product Manufacturing
Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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NAICS
6111
7225
3315
9211
3261
6241
6221
6113
3363
5221
4529
4451
4471
6231
4441
2131
6211
4411
7211
7223
2389
6244
5419
8134
6232
2373
4842
4238
3272
2211
4911
6243
4841
4236
7139
9241
4854
4862
8111
6213
4461
4244
2111
3219
5413
4539
4413
6212
3222
7224
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