

Tioga County

Combined Government Ownerships

Top 50 Employers 3rd Quarter, 2023

Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer
1	UPMC Wellsboro	26	Goodwill Industries of North Central PA
2	Ward Manufacturing LLC	27	Weis Markets Inc
3	Northern Tioga School District	28	GIW Enterprises
4	Keystone Clearwater Solutions LLC	29	Victaulic Company
5	PA State System of Higher Education	30	NexTier
6	Westlake Management Services Inc	31	Keck's Food Service
7	State Government	32	Penn-Wells Hotel
8	Southern Tioga School District	33	Electri-Cord Manufacturing Co
9	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	34	Dominion Energy Transmission Inc
10	Wellsboro Area School District	35	Costys Energy Services LLC
11	Truck-Lite Co LLC	36	AIPHC Holding Company LLC
12	MedPlast Engineered Products Inc	37	Martha Lloyd Community Residential Facility
13	Tioga County Commissioners	38	Dolgencorp LLC
14	UGI Utilities Inc	39	Mountain Laurel Recovery Center
15	North Penn Comprehensive Health Services	40	Concern-Prof Svcs for Children
16	Citizens & Northern Bank	41	C & T Enterprises
17	Federal Government	42	PRSM Healthcare LLC
18	The Green Home	43	Gas Field Specialists Inc
19	Tyoga Container Co Inc	44	Matthews Motor Company
20	United Refining Company of PA	45	Guthrie Medical Group PC
21	Broad Acres Nursing Home Association	46	Aramark Campus LLC
22	First Citizens National Bank	47	Waste Management of Pennsylvania
23	Partners in Progress	48	Comm Resources for Independence
24	Lowe's Home Centers LLC	49	North Penn Telephone Co
25	Service Access & Management Inc	50	Bradford Tioga Head Start Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Tioga County

Top 50 Industries 3rd Quarter, 2023

Rank	Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS		
	2020 Q3				
1 2	1 2	Restaurants and Other Eating Places Elementary and Secondary Schools	7225 6111		
3	7	Plastics Product Manufacturing	3261		
4	6	Foundries	3315		
5	5		9211		
6	4	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	6221		
7	3	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals Individual and Family Services	6241		
	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552		
8		Specialized Freight Trucking	4842		
9	46 9	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221		
11	13		6231		
12	14	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	4451		
13		Grocery and Convenience Retailers	2131		
14	10 12	Support Activities for Mining Gasoline Stations	4571		
15	11	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113 3363		
16	16	Motor Vehicle Parts Manufacturing			
17	18	Offices of Physicians Ruilding Metarial and Supplies Declare	6211		
18	15	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441		
19	22	Automobile Dealers	4411		
20	19	Traveler Accommodation	7211		
21	63	Natural Gas Distribution	2212		
22	20	Child Care Services	6244		
23	21	Vocational Rehabilitation Services	6243		
24	24	Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities	6232		
25	28	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	2389		
26	27	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	2373		
27	26	Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution	2211		
28	30	Civic and Social Organizations	8134		
29	39	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213		
30	36	Converted Paper Product Manufacturing	3222		
31	25	General Freight Trucking	4841		
32	17	Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	5419		
33	23	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	4413		
34	29	Postal Service	4911		
35	34	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139		
36	31	Administration of Environmental Quality Programs	9241		
37	35	Grocery and Related Product Merchant Wholesalers	4244		
38	37	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854		
39	43	Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4238		
40	33	Semiconductor and Other Electronic Component Manufacturing	3344		
41	38	Wired and Wireless Telecommunications (except Satellite)	5171		
42	32	Pipeline Transportation of Natural Gas	4862		
43	42	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111		
44	N/A	Used Merchandise Retailers	4595		
45	41	Household Appliances and Electrical and Electronic Goods Merchant Wholesalers	4236		
46	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561		
47	47	Services to Buildings and Dwellings	5617		
48	61	Special Food Services	7223		
49	77	Other Miscellaneous Retailers	4599		
50	98	Home Health Care Services	6216		

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages